
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

04-05 DE OUTUBRO DE 2014 

NAVE CULTURAL - FÁBRICADE SANTO THYRSO 

CLASSIFICAÇÃO FINAL 
ATLETAS JUNIORES 

 

10650 

906 

857 

825 

1603 

778 

AMDL 

AMAM 

AMAM 

AMP 

AMCB 

AMCB 

LEANDRO PIRES 

VITOR SERRAO 

FRANCISCO CORREIA 

MIGUEL MOREIRA 

JOAO RODOLFO 

FRANCISCO ADRIANO 
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POSIÇÃO NOME DO ATLETA ASSOCIAÇAO  PTS RANKING 

 


